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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rankLicense Present

AUT MADER Judith VA FTS Dornbirn 1978 L F 1.60 2765 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL LAHAUT Bérangère FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 1977 R F 1.40 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL HOGG Valeriya 1977 R F 1.70 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia 1978 R F 1.50 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA BONJEAN Cindy 27 PARIS ATP 1978 R F 1.20 2147483647 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 1982 L F 1.99999 4842 yes

CHARMANIDOU Panagiota LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1984 L F 1.99999 9972 yes

FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita O.S.KIFISSIA 1981 R F 1.99999 15935 yes

KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1981 R F 1.99999 14917 yes

LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA 1978 F 1.99999 2929 yes

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS 1982 R F 1.99999 9538 yes

PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979 R F 1.99999 14811 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

HKG CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS 1983 R M 1.99999 yes

LEUNG Ho Yee Carman 1983 L F 1.99999 0 yes

LO LO SHAN SHAN 1983 R M 1.99999 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN PARTICS Katalin 1976 F 1.99999 0 yes

SIMOKA Beata Budakalasz 1975 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SRB DERETIC Dragana MK Silni 1980 R F 1.30 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI HERENDA Kristina ZHR ZFC Zürich 1979 R F 1.10 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

10 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 010 SUI HERENDA Kristina ZHR ZFC Zürich F yes

2. 1 020 FRA BONJEAN Cindy 27 PARIS ATP F yes

3. 1 030 SRB DERETIC Dragana MK Silni F yes

4. 1 040 BEL LAHAUT Bérangère FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens F yes

5. 1 050 ESP PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia F yes

6. 1 060 AUT MADER Judith VA FTS Dornbirn F yes

7. 1 070 BUL HOGG Valeriya F yes

T8. 1 99999 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

T9. 1 99999 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes

T10. 1 99999 HUN PARTICS Katalin F yes

T11. 1 99999 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS F yes

T12. 1 99999 HUN SIMOKA Beata Budakalasz F yes

T13. 1 99999 HKG LEUNG Ho Yee Carman F yes

T14. 1 99999 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA F yes

T15. 1 99999 GRE FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita O.S.KIFISSIA F yes

T16. 1 99999 HKG CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS M yes

T17. 1 99999 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS F yes

T18. 1 99999 HKG LO LO SHAN SHAN M yes

T19. 1 99999 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 19 Participants

1 First round
27.04. 13:00

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
27.04. 15:00

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 27.04. 15:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 12

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOGG Valeriya BUL 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
LO LO SHAN SHAN HKG 2 V V 3 V V V 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.
PARTICS Katalin HUN 3 V 3 V4 V 4 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 V V 3 V V V4 5 27 14 0.833 13 1.
LIOLIOU Alexandra GRE IRIDA 5 V 2 4 1 V 2 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
MADER Judith AUT FTS Dornbirn 6 V 4 V 0 4 2 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
HERENDA Kristina SUI ZFC Zürich 7 V 2 V 3 V V 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 13

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia ESP 1 V V V3 4 V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS HKG 2 4 0 V 3 0 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS

PENTELIS
3 4 V V V 1 3 20 15 0.600 5 4.

FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 23 0.000 -19 6.
BONJEAN Cindy FRA PARIS ATP 5 V V4 4 V V 4 23 15 0.800 8 1.
SIMOKA Beata HUN Budakalasz 6 2 V4 V V 2 3 18 11 0.600 7 3.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 14

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PRINARAKI Maria GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 11 23 0.000 -12 6.
DERETIC Dragana SRB MK Silni 2 V V V 3 4 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.
KARAKOSTA Charikleia GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS

PENTELIS
3 V 1 3 1 4 1 14 22 0.200 -8 5.

LEUNG Ho Yee Carman HKG 4 V 3 V 1 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 4.
LAHAUT Bérangère BEL Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 5 V3 V V V V 5 23 10 1.000 13 1.
ATHANASIADOU Foteini GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 V V V 3 4 3 22 20 0.600 2 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BEL LAHAUT Bérangère Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 5 5 23 10 1.000 13 Q

2 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

3 HKG LO LO SHAN SHAN 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

4 FRA BONJEAN Cindy PARIS ATP 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

5 ESP PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

6 SUI HERENDA Kristina ZFC Zürich 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

7 HUN SIMOKA Beata Budakalasz 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

8 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

9 SRB DERETIC Dragana MK Silni 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

10 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 22 20 0.600 2 Q

11 HKG LEUNG Ho Yee Carman 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

12 HUN PARTICS Katalin 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

13 AUT MADER Judith FTS Dornbirn 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

14 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

15 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

16 HKG CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

17 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 0 5 11 23 0.000 -12 Q

18 GRE FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita O.S.KIFISSIA 0 5 4 23 0.000 -19 Q

19 BUL HOGG Valeriya 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BEL LAHAUT Bérangère FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 5 5 23 10 1.000 13

2 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

3 HKG LO LO SHAN SHAN 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

4 FRA BONJEAN Cindy 27 PARIS ATP 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

5 ESP PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

6 SUI HERENDA Kristina ZHR ZFC Zürich 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

7 HUN SIMOKA Beata Budakalasz 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

8 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

9 SRB DERETIC Dragana MK Silni 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

10 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 22 20 0.600 2

11 HKG LEUNG Ho Yee Carman 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

12 HUN PARTICS Katalin 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

13 AUT MADER Judith VA FTS Dornbirn 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

14 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

15 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

16 HKG CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8

17 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 0 5 11 23 0.000 -12

18 GRE FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita O.S.KIFISSIA 0 5 4 23 0.000 -19

19 BUL HOGG Valeriya 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
LAHAUT Bérangère
FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens

BEL  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 15:00

17
PRINARAKI Maria
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   7

16 CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS HKG   V

 

 

9
DERETIC Dragana
MK Silni

SRB  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
CHARMANIDOU Panagiota
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE  

 

 

5 PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia ESP  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 PARTICS Katalin HUN  

 

 

13
MADER Judith
VA FTS Dornbirn

AUT  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
BONJEAN Cindy
27 PARIS ATP

FRA  

 

Piste 11 Sat 15:35

LAHAUT Bérangère
FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens

BEL   V

CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS HKG   5

Piste 12 Sat 15:45

DERETIC Dragana
MK Silni

SRB   7

CHARMANIDOU Panagiota
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   V

Piste 12 Sat 15:35

PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia ESP   8

PARTICS Katalin HUN   V

Piste 11 Sat 15:45

MADER Judith
VA FTS Dornbirn

AUT   9

BONJEAN Cindy
27 PARIS ATP

FRA   V

Piste 11 Sat 16:10

LAHAUT Bérangère
FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens

BEL   V

CHARMANIDOU Panagiota
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   9

Piste 12 Sat 16:10

PARTICS Katalin (12) HUN   9

BONJEAN Cindy
27 PARIS ATP

FRA   V
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 LO LO SHAN SHAN HKG  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 13 Sat 15:00

19 HOGG Valeriya BUL   3

14
LIOLIOU Alexandra
IRIDA

GRE   V

 

 

11 LEUNG Ho Yee Carman HKG  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
HERENDA Kristina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI  

 

 

7
SIMOKA Beata
Budakalasz

HUN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
ATHANASIADOU Foteini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 15:00

15
KARAKOSTA Charikleia
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   V 6

18
FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   4

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 13 Sat 15:35

LO LO SHAN SHAN HKG   9

LIOLIOU Alexandra
IRIDA

GRE   V

Piste 14 Sat 15:45

LEUNG Ho Yee Carman HKG   9

HERENDA Kristina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

Piste 14 Sat 15:35

SIMOKA Beata
Budakalasz

HUN   V

ATHANASIADOU Foteini
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

Piste 13 Sat 15:45

KARAKOSTA Charikleia
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS

GRE   6

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

Piste 13 Sat 16:10

LIOLIOU Alexandra (14)
IRIDA

GRE   V

HERENDA Kristina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   7

Piste 14 Sat 16:10

SIMOKA Beata
Budakalasz

HUN   3

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V 4
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:30

1
LAHAUT Bérangère
FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens

BEL   V

4
BONJEAN Cindy
27 PARIS ATP

FRA   8

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:40

3
LIOLIOU Alexandra (14)
IRIDA

GRE   5

2
MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

 

Piste 1 Sat 17:00

LAHAUT Bérangère
FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens

BEL   3

MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS 1982

2 BEL LAHAUT Bérangère FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 1977

3 FRA BONJEAN Cindy 27 PARIS ATP 1978

3 GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA 1978

Table of 8

5 SUI HERENDA Kristina ZHR ZFC Zürich 1979

6 HUN SIMOKA Beata Budakalasz 1975

7 GRE CHARMANIDOU Panagiota LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1984

8 HUN PARTICS Katalin 1976

Table of 16

9 HKG LO LO SHAN SHAN 1983

10 ESP PALACIOS BEREZO Leticia 1978

11 SRB DERETIC Dragana MK Silni 1980

12 GRE ATHANASIADOU Foteini A.O.X. EGALEO 1982

13 HKG LEUNG Ho Yee Carman 1983

14 AUT MADER Judith VA FTS Dornbirn 1978

15 GRE KARAKOSTA Charikleia LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 1981

16 HKG CHAN KA HUEN CALLIS 1983

Table of 32

17 GRE PRINARAKI Maria VICTORIA ATHENS 1979

18 GRE FRAGKOUDAKI Rozelita O.S.KIFISSIA 1981

19 BUL HOGG Valeriya 1977
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 0 0 0

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 0 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 0 0 0

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 0 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 0 0 0

ALESTAS Georgios 0 0 0

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini 0 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 0 0 0

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 0 0 0

ANYFANTIS Sotirios 0 0 0

GKAIGKER Iason 0 0 0

MINAS Georgios 0 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE MIMIGIANNI Eleftheria P.A.O. ATHENS 1982

Silver BEL LAHAUT Bérangère FF Les Mousquetaires Cinaciens 1977

Bronze FRA BONJEAN Cindy 27 PARIS ATP 1978

Bronze GRE LIOLIOU Alexandra IRIDA 1978


